
2019 Tony Biernacki Regatta

Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

1 Womens AA+ 2-10:35 AM Final Only1Final Official1000

 

Jewell, J. (G)

Masters Coachin 

693 41.46
4:26.68  (+ 23.00)

Jewell, Janet Stroke

Robinson, Carol Bow

Shanower, E. (E)

Masters Coachin 

562 18.90
4:15.96  (+ 12.28)

Shanower, Elizabeth Stroke

Blatt, Jennifer Bow

McDowell, E. (B)

Masters Coachin 

411 .00
4:03.68

McDowell, Elsa Stroke

Laugen, Martha Bow

    

2 Womens E+ 1x10:45 AM Final Only2Final Official1000

 

Love, N. (E)

St. Catharines 

553 .00
4:43.43  (+ 21.67)

Love, Nancy Sculler

MacDonald, H. (F)

Don Rowing 

634 11.28
4:49.69  (+ 27.93)

MacDonald, Heather Sculler

Kelly, M. (E)

Niagara Falls 

582 .00
4:42.29  (+ 20.53)

Kelly, Maureen Sculler

Barr Mcgill, K. (E)

Georgian Bay 

571 .00
4:21.76

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Sculler

Woods, T. (F)

St. Catharines 

625 11.28
5:21.09  (+ 59.33)

Woods, Theresa Sculler

  

3 Mixed Adaptive 1x11:00 AM Final Only3Final Official1000

  

Heberlein, J. (E)

West Side Rowin 

552
5:25.27  (+ 47.27)

Heberlein, James Sculler

McLellan, A. (E)

West Side Rowin 

571
4:38.00

McLellan, Andrew Sculler
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

4 Mens 8+ D+11:10 AM Final Only4Final Official1000

 

Whitford, D. (E)

Don Rowing 

563 9.23
3:23.16  (+ 8.87)

Greenwood, Georgia Cox

Whitford, David Stroke

Cameron, Duncan 7

Hauck, Gerd 6

Vouilloz, Simon 5

Sarkar, Shameek 4

Birch, Shae 3

MacK, Gord 2

Kovacs, Tibor Bow

Rourke, D. (D)

Leander 

512 3.71
3:14.77  (+ .48)

Rourke, Kailin Cox

Rourke, Doug Stroke

Ingleton, Brad 7

Wink, Bob 6

Garms, Jeff 5

Hollingham, Zach 4

Jansen, Mark 3

Gage, George 2

Akitt, J. Grant Bow

Boyd, C. (E)

Buffalo Scholas 

594 9.23
3:37.88  (+ 23.59)

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Boyd, Christopher Stroke

Meyers, Jeffrey 7

Gunn, Robert 6

Rodgers, Paul 5

Glesk, Mike 4

McCarthy, Paul 3

McClenahan, Terry Ri 2

Sullivan, Jim Bow

Marshall, L. (B)

Argonaut 

411 .00
3:14.29

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Marshall, Larry Stroke

Scannell, John 7

Bolton, Graham 6

Sreckovic, Milan 5

Van Ravenswaay, Jas 4

Gordienko, Alexander 3

Lad, Sunny 2

Pynenburg, Stephen Bow

   

6 Womens C 2x11:30 AM Final Only5Final Official1000

 

Pauls, C. (C)

Ridley Graduate 

472
4:05.41  (+ 4.66)

Pauls, Caitlin Stroke

Krahulec, Lyn Bow

Talbot, H. (C)

St. Catharines 

471
4:00.75

Talbot, Heather Stroke

Stoutenburg, Marlo Bow

Rodger, T. (C)

St. Catharines 

465
4:56.03  (+ 55.28)

Rodger, Tanya Stroke

Chopin, Rhonda L Bow

McBride, A. (C)

Masters Coachin 

484
4:31.76  (+ 31.01)

McBride, Andrea Stroke

Klinger, Karen Bow

Vanni, J. (C)

Leander 

493
4:19.05  (+ 18.30)

Vanni, Julie Stroke

Fabris-Brimble, Jeane Bow

  

7A Womens D 2x11:40 AM Final Only6Final Official1000

 

Barkwell, M. (D)

Notre Dame RC 

543
4:26.89  (+ 11.46)

Barkwell, Monica Stroke

Brennand, Valeriee Bow

Michaud, S. (D)

South Niagara 

506
4:48.73  (+ 33.30)

Michaud, Shari Stroke

Gula, Deb Bow

Shepherd, V. (D)

Leander 

545
4:44.92  (+ 29.49)

Shepherd, Valerie Stroke

Sitzer, Crystal Bow

Kelly, M. (D)

Niagara Falls 

542
4:20.56  (+ 5.13)

Kelly, Maureen Stroke

Hyman, Jane Bow

Powell, K. (D)

St. Catharines 

514
4:31.20  (+ 15.77)

Powell, Kathleen Stroke

Love, Nancy Bow

Edmunds, S. (D)

Hanlan 

511
4:15.43

Edmunds, Sunja Stroke

Steel, Jennifer Bow

 

7B Womens E+ 2x11:45 AM Final Only7Final Official1000

 

Watson, J. (H)

Masters Coachin 

712 31.68
4:23.18  (+ 17.69)

Watson, Jeannie Stroke

MacAlaster, Elizabeth Bow

Broderick, A. (G)

Masters Coachin 

665 21.12
4:58.36  (+ 52.87)

Broderick, Ann Stroke

Hardy, Carol Bow

Repa, M. (E)

Leander 

58Scratch .00

Repa, Maryann Stroke

St Pierre, Ingrid Bow

Byington, K. (F)

Masters Coachin 

604 10.56
4:47.48  (+ 41.99)

Byington, Kathy Stroke

Rooney, Sharon Bow

Balenger, B. (F)

Masters Coachin 

603 10.56
4:24.62  (+ 19.13)

Balenger, Brenda Stroke

Mathison, Susan Bow

Barr Mcgill, K. (E)

Georgian Bay 

581 .00
4:05.49

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Barr, Diane Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

8 Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg Max (163lbs)11:50 AM Final Only8Final Official1000

 

Makkreel, E. (H)

St. Catharines 

706 31.50
4:19.79  (+ 21.99)

Makkreel, Edward Sculler

Haag, R. (F)

Georgian Bay 

631 6.82
3:57.80

Haag, Robert Sculler

Dhanota, A. (H)

Hanlan 

734 31.50
4:12.82  (+ 15.02)

Dhanota, Avtar Sculler

Taylor, S. (E)

Ottawa 

585 .00
4:18.72  (+ 20.92)

Taylor, Stewart Sculler

Ruttan, S. (F)

Georgian Bay 

633 6.82
4:05.39  (+ 7.59)

Ruttan, Steve Sculler

Reynolds, V. (G)

Berry Hill BC 

652 16.80
3:58.61  (+ .81)

Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

 

9 Mens D 1x12:00 PM Final Only9Final Official1000

 

Burgoyne, W. (D)

Notre Dame RC 

512
4:23.33  (+ 11.24)

Burgoyne, William Sculler

Sreckovic, M. (D)

Argonaut 

541
4:12.09

Sreckovic, Milan Sculler

Nevills, M. (D)

Peterborough 

51Scratch

Nevills, Michael Sculler

    

10 Womens Ltwt 1x 60kg Max (132lbs)12:10 PM Final Only10Final Official1000

 

Huet, C. (E)

Georgian Bay 

571 18.90
4:13.53

Huet, Chris Sculler

Ptasinski, J. (B)

Notre Dame RC 

363 .00
4:43.28  (+ 29.75)

Ptasinski, Jennifer Sculler

Durack, J. (C)

Western 

432 1.98
4:28.54  (+ 15.01)

Durack, Jennifer Sculler

    

11 Womens AA-A-B 1x12:20 PM Final Only11Final Official1000

 

Fischer, S. (A)

Notre Dame RC 

274 .00
4:34.70  (+ 21.02)

Fischer, Stephanie Sculler

Krasnor, K. (A)

Brock Rowing CL 

332 .00
4:18.15  (+ 4.47)

Krasnor, Kayla Sculler

Jolliffe, K. (A)

Notre Dame RC 

273 .00
4:24.57  (+ 10.89)

Jolliffe, Kendra Sculler

Pauls, C. (A)

Ridley Graduate 

331 .00
4:13.68

Pauls, Caitlin Sculler

   

12 Womens AA -A-B 4+12:30 PM Final Only12Final Official1000

   

Rodger, T. (B)

St. Catharines 

412 .00
4:24.28  (+ 17.09)

Chopin, Carter Cox

Rodger, Tanya Stroke

Chopin, Rhonda L 3

Corris, Cheryl 2

Lavoie, Andrea Bow

E. Shanower (C)

Masters Coachin 

461 1.85
4:07.19

Gesch, Julie Cox

Shanower, Elizabeth Stroke

Laugen, Martha 3

McDowell, Elsa 2

Kyle, Kathryn Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

13 Mens D+ 4x12:40 PM Final Only13Final Official1000

 

Reid, R. (G)

Peterborough 

673 19.12
3:28.97  (+ 15.18)

Reid, Richard Stroke

Lapum, Jack 3

Lienert, David 2

Love, Brian Bow

Sarkar, S. (D)

Don Rowing 

534 .00
3:40.43  (+ 26.64)

Sarkar, Shameek Stroke

Marshall, Ian 3

MacK, Gord 2

Cameron, Duncan Bow

Huet, M. (G)

Georgian Bay 

652 19.12
3:14.43  (+ .64)

Huet, Michael Stroke

Ruttan, Steve 3

Vanderlugt, Harry 2

Haag, Robert Bow

Dwyer, J. (F)

Western 

611 11.05
3:13.79

Dwyer, Jim Stroke

Smith, Andrew 3

Stiles, Peter 2

Nolte, Volker Bow

Gumulak, H. (H)

Leander 

745 31.02
3:42.24  (+ 28.45)

Gumulak, Henry Stroke

Church, Bruce 3

Andreychuk, Conrad 2

Jeans, Kenneth Bow

  

15A Womens C-D 4+1:00 PM Final Only14Final Official1000

 

Repa, M. (D)

Leander 

532 5.28
4:13.23  (+ 7.28)

Woodward, Hallee Cox

Repa, Maryann Stroke

St Pierre, Ingrid 3

Vanni, Julie 2

Sitzer, Crystal Bow

Ceccato, R. (C)

St. Catharines 

441 .00
4:05.95

Yungblut, Shannon Cox

Ceccato, Rae Stroke

Bos, Lisa 3

Johnson, Penny 2

Hay-Gaudet, Lorna Bow

V. Faccani-Von Buren (C)

Don Rowing 

453 .00
4:15.33  (+ 9.38)

Mandrapilias, Anasta Cox

Faccani-Von Buren, Vi Stroke

Tucker, Laurie 3

Larmondin, Leanne 2

Goodman, Alanna Bow

K. Wiles (D)

West Side Rowin 

534 5.28
4:28.31  (+ 22.36)

Gorman, Nicholas Cox

Wiles, Karen Stroke

Laiose Weiner, Gina 3

Olmsted, Leonore 2

D'louhy, Adrienne Bow

   

15B Womens E+ 4+1:05 PM Final Only15Final Official1000

 

Kunkler, R. (F)

Masters Coachin 

633 10.56
4:10.73  (+ 15.66)

Gesch, Julie Cox

Kunkler, Reaney Stroke

Federiuk, Carol 3

Moody, Mary 2

Thomas, Raye Bow

Drewry, C. (E)

Don Rowing 

574 .00
4:14.20  (+ 19.13)

Greenwood, Georgia Cox

Drewry, Cynthia Stroke

Strachan, Carrie 3

O'Neill, Wendy 2

Soucy-Fraser, Louise Bow

Reid, S. (E)

Masters Coachin 

595 .00
4:18.16  (+ 23.09)

Burtnik, Kathy Cox

Reid, Stacie Stroke

Kyle, Kathryn 3

Haas, Joanne 2

Chambers, Mary Beth Bow

Barr Mcgill, K. (E)

Georgian Bay 

571 .00
3:55.07

Rourke, Kailin Cox

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Barr, Diane 3

Huet, Chris 2

Baillie, Deb Bow

Jarvis, N. (F)

Masters Coachin 

612 10.56
4:07.32  (+ 12.25)

Park, Jennifer Cox

Jarvis, Nancy Stroke

Horton, Frederika 3

Vantieghem, Donna 2

Raby, Mireille Bow

Brady, R. (E)

Masters Coachin 

596 .00
4:44.12  (+ 49.05)

Specht, Sarah Cox

Brady, Rachael Stroke

Gramuglia, Rosanna 3

Breit, Fran 2

Lavieri, Sabrina Bow

 

16 Mens AA-A-B-C  2x1:10 PM Final Only16Final Official1000

  

Cirone, P. (B)

Leander 

422 .00
3:51.39  (+ 9.88)

Cirone, Paul Stroke

Kott, Gregory Bow

Rourke, D. (D)

Georgian Bay 

541 1.07
3:41.51

Rourke, Doug Stroke

Garms, Jeff Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

18 Womens C+ 1x1:30 PM Final Only17Final Official1000

 

Hyman, J. (D)

Niagara Falls 

503 5.64
4:22.41  (+ 8.33)

Hyman, Jane Sculler

Henry, K. (D)

Leander 

501 5.64
4:14.08

Henry, Kristine Sculler

Sukiennicki, T. (D)

Genesee 

535 5.64
4:29.73  (+ 15.65)

Sukiennicki, Teresa Sculler

Fabris-Brimble, J. (D)

Leander 

544 5.64
4:25.34  (+ 11.26)

Fabris-Brimble, Jeane Sculler

Burchill B. (D)

Genesee 

532 5.64
4:21.38  (+ 7.30)

Burchill, Beth Sculler

Ignas, C. (C)

Barrie 

436 .00
4:35.12  (+ 21.04)

Ignas, Christine Sculler

D. Larocque (C)

Leander 

487 .00
4:36.98  (+ 22.90)

Larocque, Debbie Sculler

19A Mens E 1x1:40 PM Final Only18Final Official1000

 

Gleben, M. (E)

Barrie 

561
4:11.38

Gleben, Matt Sculler

Taylor, S. (E)

Ottawa 

582
4:15.47  (+ 4.09)

Taylor, Stewart Sculler

Kozun-Young, C. (E)

St. Catharines 

554
5:02.40  (+ 51.02)

Kozun-Young, Craig Sculler

Madronich, J. (E)

South Niagara 

563
4:28.83  (+ 17.45)

Madronich, James Sculler

   

19B Mens F 1x1:45 PM Final Only19Final Official1000

Sullivan, D. (F)

West Side Rowin 

608
4:58.18  (+ 53.70)

Sullivan, Daniel Sculler

Huet, M. (F)

Georgian Bay 

612
4:04.94  (+ .46)

Huet, Michael Sculler

Michaud, J. (F)

South Niagara 

603
4:14.23  (+ 9.75)

Michaud, Jacques Sculler

Lapum, J. (F)

Peterborough 

606
4:25.07  (+ 20.59)

Lapum, Jack Sculler

Jaski, J. (F)

Notre Dame RC 

625
4:21.05  (+ 16.57)

Jaski, Jon Sculler

Peaker, B. (F)

Western 

601
4:04.48

Peaker, B Sculler

Blackwood, C. (F)

St. Catharines 

634
4:14.96  (+ 10.48)

Blackwood, Chris Sculler

H. Gumulak (F)

Leander 

637
4:29.49  (+ 25.01)

Gumulak, Henry Sculler

20 Mens H+ 1x1:50 PM Final Only20Final Official1000

 

Dhanota, A. (H)

Hanlan 

735 .00
4:47.13  (+ 26.58)

Dhanota, Avtar Sculler

Lovett, J. (I)

St. Catharines 

767 14.70
5:47.04  (+ 1:26.49)

Lovett, Jack Sculler

Andreychuk, C. (J)

Leander 

846 29.40
4:49.62  (+ 29.07)

Andreychuk, Conrad Sculler

Baker, R. (H)

West Side Rowin 

742 .00
4:31.85  (+ 11.30)

Baker, Robert Sculler

Vanderlugt, H. (I)

Hanlan 

751 14.70
4:20.55

Vanderlugt, Harry Sculler

Lienert, D. (I)

Peterborough 

794 14.70
4:44.12  (+ 23.57)

Lienert, David Sculler

Makkreel, E. (H)

St. Catharines 

703 .00
4:36.75  (+ 16.20)

Makkreel, Edward Sculler

21 Womens AA-A-B 4x2:00 PM Final Only21Final Official1000

  

Bos, L. (B)

St. Catharines 

422
4:11.44  (+ 12.73)

Bos, Lisa Stroke

Johnson, Penny 3

Yungblut, Shannon 2

Hay-Gaudet, Lorna Bow

Barkwell, M. (B)

Notre Dame RC 

401
3:58.71

Barkwell, Monica Stroke

Brennand, Valeriee 3

Jolliffe, Kendra 2

Fischer, Stephanie Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

22 Womens C 4x2:10 PM Final Only22Final Official1000

 

Talbot, H. (E)

St. Catharines 

554 14.04
3:50.93  (+ 19.07)

Talbot, Heather Stroke

Stoutenburg, Marlo 3

Anderson, Sheryl 2

Hastings, Louise Bow

Akitt, T. (E)

Leander 

575 14.04
3:58.36  (+ 26.50)

Repa, Maryann Stroke

Pollock, Barb 3

Shepherd, Valerie 2

St Pierre, Ingrid Bow

Brinkman, R. (C)

Peterborough 

453 .00
3:50.51  (+ 18.65)

Brinkman, Rebecca Stroke

Lloyd, Rebecca 3

Stranges, Meredith 2

Fischer, Nancy Bow

Barr Mcgill, K. (E)

Georgian Bay 

551 14.04
3:31.86

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Barr, Diane 3

Baillie, Deb 2

Henry, Kris Bow

Strachan, C. (E)

Don Rowing 

552 14.04
3:47.81  (+ 15.95)

Strachan, Carrie Stroke

Tucker, Laurie 3

Faccani-Von Buren, Vi 2

MacDonald, Heather Bow

  

23 Mixed 2x2:20 PM Final Only23Final Official1000

 

Michaud, S. (E)

South Niagara 

585 12.30
4:12.81  (+ 29.31)

Michaud, Shari Stroke

Michaud, Jacques Bow

Huet, C. (E)

Georgian Bay 

593 12.30
3:45.58  (+ 2.08)

Huet, Chris Stroke

Huet, Michael Bow

Powell, M. (D)

St. Catharines 

517 4.10
4:34.41  (+ 50.91)

Powell, Michael Stroke

Powell, Kathleen Bow

Hellingman, T. (C)

Barrie 

486 .00
4:19.12  (+ 35.62)

Hellingman, Ted Stroke

Ignas, Christine Bow

Love, N. (E)

St. Catharines 

594 12.30
3:59.62  (+ 16.12)

Love, Nancy Stroke

Blackwood, Chris Bow

Durack, J. (D)

Western 

502 4.10
3:44.13  (+ .63)

Durack, Jennifer Stroke

Smith, Andrew Bow

Szonyi, E. (D)

Hanlan 

501 4.10
3:43.50

Szonyi, Eric Stroke

Steel, Jennifer Bow

24 Mens AA-A-B-C 4+2:30 PM Final Only24Final Official1000

  

Akitt, J. (C)

Leander 

451 1.07
3:39.89

Jansen, Andrea Cox

Akitt, J. Grant Stroke

Hollingham, Zach 3

Kott, Gregory 2

Jansen, Mark Bow

Marshall, L. (D)

Argonaut 

532 1.07
3:40.76  (+ .87)

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Marshall, Larry Stroke

Scannell, John 3

Bolton, Graham 2

Sreckovic, Milan Bow

Meyers, J. (B)

Buffalo Scholas 

423 .00
3:51.59  (+ 11.70)

Detine, Sopheeah Cox

Meyers, Jeffrey Stroke

Boyd, Christopher 3

Sullivan, Jim 2

Snyder, Austin Bow

   

25 Mens G 1x2:40 PM Final Only25Final Official1000

  

Reynolds, V. (G)

Berry Hill BC 

652
4:24.82  (+ 8.79)

Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

Gage, G. (G)

Leander 

683
4:34.52  (+ 18.49)

Gage, George Sculler

Nolte, V. (G)

Western 

671
4:16.03

Nolte, Volker Sculler

Dwyer, J. (G)

Western 

664
4:45.83  (+ 29.80)

Dwyer, Jim Sculler
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

26 Womens AA-B 2x2:45 PM Final Only26Final Official1000

 

Ceccato, R. (B)

St. Catharines 

363 2.11
4:17.86  (+ 19.37)

Ceccato, Rae Stroke

Lavoie, Andrea Bow

Jolliffe, K. (A)

Notre Dame RC 

272 .00
4:10.75  (+ 12.26)

Jolliffe, Kendra Stroke

Fischer, Stephanie Bow

Brinkman, R. (B)

Peterborough 

394 2.11
4:22.16  (+ 23.67)

Brinkman, Rebecca Stroke

Lloyd, Rebecca Bow

Pauls, C. (A)

RGBC/SCRC 

331 .00
3:58.49

Pauls, Caitlin Stroke

Krasnor, Kayla Bow

   

27 Womens 8+3:00 PM Final Only27Final Official1000

 

R. Kunkler (F)

Masters Coachin 

601 18.72
3:41.45

Park, Jennifer Cox

Kunkler, Reaney Stroke

McBride, Andrea 7

Reid, Stacie 6

Chambers, Mary Beth 5

Watson, Jeannie 4

Haas, Joanne 3

Vantieghem, Donna 2

Byington, Kathy Bow

E. Shanower (D)

Masters Coachin 

524 .00
3:48.56  (+ 7.11)

Gesch, Julie Cox

Shanower, Elizabeth Stroke

Kyle, Kathryn 7

McDowell, Elsa 6

Laugen, Martha 5

Mathison, Susan 4

Klinger, Karen 3

Raby, Mireille 2

Horton, Frederika Bow

Strachan, C. (D)

Don Rowing 

523 .00
3:44.57  (+ 3.12)

Greenwood, Georgia Cox

Strachan, Carrie Stroke

Tucker, Laurie 7

Drewry, Cynthia 6

Larmondin, Leanne 5

Faccani-Von Buren, Vi 4

Surzyn, Justyna 3

O'Neill, Wendy 2

Soucy-Fraser, Louise Bow

R. Brady (F)

Masters Coachin 

632 18.72
3:41.56  (+ .11)

Specht, Sarah Cox

Brady, Rachael Stroke

MacAlaster, Elizabeth 7

Moody, Mary 6

Blatt, Jennifer 5

Breit, Fran 4

Robinson, Carol 3

Jarvis, Nancy 2

Rooney, Sharon Bow

Repa, M. (D)

Leander 

525 .00
3:59.58  (+ 18.13)

Woodward, Hallee Cox

Repa, Maryann Stroke

St Pierre, Ingrid 7

Shepherd, Valerie 6

Akitt, Tracy 5

Vanni, Julie 4

Pollock, Barb 3

Sitzer, Crystal 2

Larocque, Debbie Bow

J. Jewell (F)

Masters Coachin 

646 18.72
4:04.74  (+ 23.29)

Burtnik, Kathy Cox

Jewell, Janet Stroke

Broderick, Ann 7

Balenger, Brenda 6

Thomas, Raye 5

Federiuk, Carol 4

Lavieri, Sabrina 3

Gramuglia, Rosanna 2

Hardy, Carol Bow

 

28 Mens AA-A-B-C 1x3:10 PM Final Only28Final Official1000

 

Rourke, D. (C)

Georgian Bay 

492
4:03.01  (+ 9.28)

Rourke, Doug Sculler

Hyman, J. (C)

Niagara Falls 

493
4:14.78  (+ 21.05)

Hyman, Jim Sculler

Szonyi, E. (D)

Hanlan 

501
3:53.73

Szonyi, Eric Sculler

    

30A Mens D 2x3:40 PM Final Only29Final Official1000

   

Fuller, K. (D)

South Niagara 

522
4:05.94  (+ 20.38)

Fuller, Kevin Stroke

McReynolds, Shane Bow

Ingleton, B. (D)

Georgian Bay 

501
3:45.56

Ingleton, Brad Stroke

Wink, Bob Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

30B Mens E 2x3:45 PM Final Only30Final Official1000

 

Cruz, F. (E)

Barrie 

552
3:50.79  (+ 3.96)

Cruz, Frank Stroke

Gleben, Matt Bow

Jaski, J. (E)

Notre Dame RC 

563
4:02.54  (+ 15.71)

Jaski, Jon Stroke

Burgoyne, William Bow

Smith, A. (E)

Western 

551
3:46.83

Smith, Andrew Stroke

Stiles, Peter Bow

Hellingman, T. (E)

Barrie 

584
4:28.42  (+ 41.59)

Hellingman, Ted Stroke

Crann, David Bow

   

31 Mens D+4+3:50 PM Final Only31Final Official1000

 

Gunn, R. (F)

Buffalo Scholas 

634 12.35
4:05.22  (+ 24.48)

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Gunn, Robert Stroke

Rodgers, Paul 3

McClenahan, Terry Ri 2

McCarthy, Paul Bow

Hauck, G. (G)

Don Rowing 

663 21.37
4:00.16  (+ 19.42)

Mandrapilias, Anasta Cox

Hauck, Gerd Stroke

MacK, Gord 3

Loucks, Don 2

Kovacs, Tibor Bow

Marshall, L. (D)

Argonaut 

532 .00
3:44.72  (+ 3.98)

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Marshall, Larry Stroke

Scannell, John 3

Bolton, Graham 2

Sreckovic, Milan Bow

Whitford, D. (D)

Don Rowing 

501 .00
3:40.74

Greenwood, Georgia Cox

Whitford, David Stroke

Vouilloz, Simon 3

Sarkar, Shameek 2

Birch, Shae Bow

   

32A Mens F 2x4:00 PM Final Only32Final Official1000

  

Reynolds, V. (F)

Berry Hill BC 

613
4:06.38  (+ 18.67)

Reynolds, Vincent Stroke

Taylor, Stewart Bow

Ruttan, S. (F)

Georgian Bay 

632
3:53.71  (+ 6.00)

Ruttan, Steve Stroke

Haag, Robert Bow

Peaker, B. (F)

Western 

631
3:47.71

Peaker, Brian Stroke

Nolte, Volker Bow

   

32B Mens G+ 2x4:05 PM Final Only33Final Official1000

 

Reid, R. (H)

Peterborough 

712
4:22.10  (+ 19.11)

Reid, Richard Stroke

Lienert, David Bow

Jeans, K. (H)

Leander 

743
5:00.37  (+ 57.38)

Jeans, Kenneth Stroke

Church, Bruce Bow

Huet, M. (G)

Georgian Bay 

681
4:02.99

Huet, Michael Stroke

Vanderlugt, Harry Bow
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Tony B Results 2019

Saturday, June 22, 2019

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

34 Mixed 8+4:20 PM Final Only34Final Official1000

 

Krzemien, C. (C)

Buffalo Scholas 

464 .00
3:56.39  (+ 36.95)

Finkbeiner, Isabel Cox

Krzemien, Chelsea Stroke

Gunn, Robert 7

Snyder, Austin 6

Boyd, Christopher 5

McClenahan, Terry Ri 4

Pizzi, Rosa 3

Hughes, Krista 2

Leous, Glenna Bow

Dyer, J. (C)

Peterborough 

443 .00
3:29.26  (+ 9.82)

Guertin, Hailey Cox

Dyer, James Stroke

Dobbie, James 7

Stranges, Meredith 6

Fischer, Nancy 5

Love, Brian 4

Lapum, Jack 3

Lloyd, Rebecca 2

Brinkman, Rebecca Bow

Whitford, D. (D)

Don Rowing 

502 3.70
3:24.82  (+ 5.38)

MacDonald, Heather Cox

Whitford, David Stroke

Cameron, Duncan 7

Marshall, Ian 6

Vouilloz, Simon 5

Larmondin, Leanne 4

Surzyn, Justyna 3

Goodman, Alanna 2

Soucy-Fraser, Louise Bow

Rourke, D. (D)

Georgian Bay 

541 3.70
3:19.44

Rourke, Kailin Cox

Rourke, Doug Stroke

Ingleton, Brad 7

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn 6

Barr, Diane 5

Wink, Bob 4

Garms, Jeff 3

Huet, Chris 2

Baillie, Deb Bow
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